Video | MIC Series 500 Professional
The MIC Series 500 Professional combines cutting-edge
technology with the latest production techniques to
provide a class-leading feature set in an economical
package. The MIC Series 500 Professional range takes
high quality surveillance to new levels of excellence.
As a best-fit camera for virtually any security application,
it can be installed in the harshest of environments. Thanks

grated wiper, heater, and privacy function
MIC-500-ALW18N
Ordering Information
MIC‑500‑ALW18P MIC Series 500
Professional 18x PAL Camera, White
18x, PAL, PTZ camera, white, with an inte-
grated wiper, heater, and privacy function
MIC-500-ALW18P
MIC‑500‑ALW36N MIC Series 500
Professional 36x NTSC Camera, White
36x, NTSC, PTZ camera, white, with an inte-
grated wiper, heater, and privacy function
MIC-500-ALW36N
MIC‑500‑ALW36P MIC Series 500
Professional 36x PAL Camera, White
36x, PAL, PTZ camera, white, with an inte-
grated wiper, heater, and privacy function
MIC-500-ALW36P
Accessories
MIC-24PSU-UL 24 VAC Camera Power
Supply
24 VAC, 50/60 Hz power supply for MIC Ser-
ies cameras
MIC-24PSU-UL
MIC-115PSU-UL 115 VAC Camera Power
Supply
115 VAC, 60 Hz power supply for MIC Series
cameras
MIC-115PSU-UL
MIC-240PSU-UL 240 VAC Camera Power
Supply
240 VAC, 50 Hz power supply for MIC Series
cameras
MIC-240PSU-UL
MIC-ALM Alarm and Washer Pump Drive
Card
8 Input alarm and washer pump drive card for
PSU (Not for IR PSU)
MIC-ALM
MIC-BP4 Biphase Converter
Biphase converter for non-IR versions of MIC
series power supply units
MIC-BP4
MICUSB485CVTR2 USB to RS485 Signal
Converter
USB to RS485 signal converter to allow MIC
Series cameras to connect to a PC, supplied
with each camera
MICUSB485CVTR2
MIC-501KBD Keyboard Controller
Keyboard controller with 3-axis joystick for 1
camera (FV PROTOCOL ONLY)
MIC-501KBD
MIC-516KBD Keyboard Controller
Keyboard controller with 3-axis joystick for 1
to 16 cameras (FV PROTOCOL ONLY)
MIC-516KBD
MIC-WKT Washer Kit

power supply
MIC-10M-S
Ordering Information
MIC-20M-S 20 m Shielded Composite
Cable
Shielded Composite 20 m cable that pro-
vides power, telemetry and video connection
from a MIC Series camera to a MIC Series
power supply
MIC-20M-S
MIC-25M-S 25 m Shielded Composite
Cable
Shielded Composite 25 m cable that pro-
vides power, telemetry and video connection
from a MIC Series camera to a MIC Series
power supply
MIC-25M-S
MIC-500-RWAB Replacement Wiper
Assembly, Black
MIC-500-RWAB
MIC-500-RWAC Replacement Wiper
Assembly, Silver
MIC-500-RWAC
Americas:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.